I‘@TEI( www.szutek.com

2TRMER XM ZH

UT-CN60-28GKWAZRF
£F JkWebM & & LK W 35 Al

EINHFRBEARAF

SES%—RFHLE: 4001144 149

itk RINTELXXAEEHEEL—S®
8E B f BB THELOE

Ei%: +86-755-81202008

f£HE . +86-755-27886083

Mk www.szutek.com

@ RS @ CEFE




BETEK

www.szutek.com

o RAESKR

o THEPRIRIAKMEFEOFMSFPHAO

® THEM100M, 1000MEE

® #IGMP SnoopingiTig & &t

® i%IEEE 802.1Q VLANE T 5 M4 %I

® TiFQoSLMEMREN KFE LR

o THHRES, MUMETRE

® TIESNMPEIEMEEIE

® 1%L LDP4REZIHML

o THIGAMBERACL, WEMEAEFENRAERRES
o TiFimOEGRIeE, ETELER

® STiFIE/BEIE/ R BIBIF, FRMEIEEME
® HIESTP/RSTPFIERPSIAMIIEE, FhlEMZKRE
e TIFERTIE, TIEBESEEA: -40~-75C

UT-CN60-28GKWARFI B — X M BB DIAMZHA, IFARFREOF24B FREBO, X#F—Hconsoled, X
FWebEE, XFHIVRAGIEHNANZEMN, RIEBEMENREN, ZRIZEVIXARIE. TRABR
i, BHRERE T, BNXF-40~75CIEBEENREFNEMCREF DM, RIIEESLSN TV HREIRFRE
BTE, AT 8aifk, THEXE, UNEESFTIYNATIEARRERENMZLREANERHRETENR

R R,
IS

iR iFE
#r/. IEEE802.3. IEEE802.3u. IEEE802.3x. IEEE802.3z. FHIME. 15.5W

IEEE802.1Q. IEEE802.1p. |IEEE 802.1D. IEEE 802.1w. FEHIHE. 30W

ITU-T G.8032 P e
. ARP. ICMP. TCP. HTTP. Telnet. LLDP. IGMP Snooping. SN, IPAORHI Z R

STP/RSTP. ERPS. SNMP 8. TAT3.5kg
. IEEE802.3x ife. HEAME REFX: NERRE
#n R~F (W>H>D) : 440mm>44mm>295mm

Y4 0. 100Base-FX/1000Base-Xi O (SFP3E )
RJ45% 0. 10/100/1000Base-Ti% O, MDI/MDI-XH & &
LED3E =T
BRI RN, JEOIERIT. RIASIETRAT . BEITHERAT
EMES
BRENLLZ . 100m
S TR SR
EiE, 1310nm 20/40/60Km
1550nm 80/100/120Km
£, 1310nm 2Km
TR RE
L H K. 1488095pps
HmER. FHEL
MACHE3IE Z5 (8] . 8K
L7728, 3Mb
EIRTIE . 566G
F& AWK 96008
HRER
WA BEE: 110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or 110/220VDC
(88~264VDC) A REEMEERAMA, TENERETREA

RYITFRBFLHRAR

TiEE
THERE.
HFHEERE:
RO
Ttz
EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
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